

PRICE LIST 2025

| SKIPPER HIRE Half day (4 hours) * | £220.00 |
|---|---------------------------|
| Full day (8 hours) | £440.00 |
| Hours thereafter | £60.00 per hour |
| Travel charges will apply, based on each individual quote | |
| *Subject to negotiation, minimum 4 hour charge | |
| CONFIDENCE BUILDER ON YOUR OWN VESSEL Price for 1 st two hours (minimum) * | £90.00 |
| Additional hours | £45.00 per hour |
| *Travel costs may apply depending on each individual quote | |
| | |
| OCEAN YACHT DELIVERIES* Per day (8 hours) | £200.00 |
| | |
| Additional hours | £30.00 per hour |
| Additional hours *All harbour fees, overnight trips, crew and travel subject to negotiation and availability | £30.00 per hour |
| *All harbour fees, overnight trips, crew and travel subject to | £30.00 per hour £75.00 |
| *All harbour fees, overnight trips, crew and travel subject to negotiation and availability RIVER CRAFT DELIVERIES | |
| *All harbour fees, overnight trips, crew and travel subject to negotiation and availability RIVER CRAFT DELIVERIES River deliveries (Thames) – first 1 hour | £75.00 |



CLEANING AND MAINTANENCE Full wash down including hand wash superstructure and hull with wax POA shampoo, then leather dried. Exterior glass, chrome, canopy and fenders wiped down* Superstructure including the full wash plus compound and wax* POA Flybridge (including above) * POA Graphene coating* POA Topside/Hull- wash down of hull, treat limescale, machine compound POA and wax* Graphene coating* POA Interior clean* POA Teak 2 part clean- scrubbing with Part 1 renovator and then treating £14.00 per foot with Part 2 brightener and washing down* SiO2 sealant after clean as above £18.00 per foot Antifouling including taping up water line and painting full hull* £10.00 per foot POA Canopy/cover cleaning and re-proofing Winter cover fit and/or removal* £9.00 per foot Wooden repairs or varnishing* POA *Materials and cleaning products additional charge **BARGE BLACKING** Narrow beam Single pack POA Widebeam Single pack POA

Narrow beam 2 pack epoxy Widebeam 2 pack epoxy (materials included in per foot price)

SMALL BOAT TRAILERING

| Collect and deliver (transfer only) | £100.00 plus £1.75 per mile |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Slipway retrieve, transfer and launch | ΡΟΑ |

POA

POA



ADDITIONAL SERVICES can be organised including catering, staffing and crew. All staff are fully qualified and insured.

All pricing is subject to negotiation and each quote will be tailor-made, please contact info@redbeardyachting.com for further details and to discuss your requirements.